

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 5134 of 2022****MANISH WADHWANI *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

08/01/2026	Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Vivek Verma, Govt. Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted four weeks' time to argue the case. List this case on 26-2-2026. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Raju	