



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 5134 of 2022

MANISH WADHWANI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Ratnesh Kumar Agarwal, Counsel for the petitioner. Lear Mr. Anadi Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State. Return has been filed. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks time to file rejoinder. Post the matter after six weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	

